FSM-IMX296
www.framos.com © FRAMOS 2023, information is subject to change without prior notice.
FRAMOS Sensor Module
2023-04-14
Version v1.2e FRAMOS Datasheet
a Sony® IMX296LLR / IMX296LQR Sensor Module
This FRAMOS Sensor Module (FSM) provides the Sony IMX296 sensor on a very
compact 26.5 mm x 26.5 mm module. The Global Shutter sensor has a native

the author be liable for any loss of profit or any other commercial damage caused or
alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly by this document.
Order Codes
FSM-IMX296M-000-V1B No lens mount
FSM-IMX296M-01S-V1A M12 Mount (DW LH-15.0)
FSM-IMX296M-01C-V1A M12 Mount (CMT821B)
FSM-IMX296M-00G-V1A M12 Mount (CMT168)
FSM-IMX296M-04G-V1A C/CS-Mount (FMA-MNT-CCS/265-V1A)